Schedule of Pav Items Lettina Date March 27. 2019 Lettina ID 190327

R -41901-A

Call: 407
Contract:

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 105-06845
0002 109-08359
0003 109-08360
0004 109-08440
0005 109-08443
0006 109-08444
0007 109-08463
0008 109-09489
0009 110-01001
0010 207-09935
0011 302-06464
0012 302-07455
0013 304-07490
0014 304-07783
0015 306-08034
0016 306-08036
0017 306-08038
0018 401-06264
0019 401-07322
0020 401-07328
0021 401-07335
0022 401-07368
0023 401-07404
0024 401-10258
0025 401-10259
0026 401-11785
0027 406-05520
0028 408-12028
0029 410-09530
0030 503-03489
0031 503-05240
0032 503-12173
0033 506-06333

0034

506-06334

ASPHALT RESURFACE

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, HMA

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT PG ASPHALT BINDER
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION
SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC

SUBBASE FOR PCCP

DENSE GRADED SUBBASE

HMA PATCHING, TYPE B

HMA PATCHING, TYPE D

MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN.

MILLING, ASPHALT, 2 IN.

MILLING, ASPHALT, 4 IN.

PROFILOGRAPH, HMA

QC/QA-HMA, 3, 64, SURFACE, 9.5 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 3, 70, SURFACE, 9.5 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 76, SURFACE, 9.5 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 76, INTERMEDIATE, 9.5 mm
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 76, INTERMEDIATE, 19.0 mm
JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE

JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE

LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT

ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT

CRACKS IN ASPHALT PAVEMENT, FILL
QC/QA-HMA, 4, 76, SURFACE, 9.5 mm - SMA
RETROFITTED TIE BARS

D-1 CONTRACTION JOINT

TERMINAL JOINT, POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALT
PCCP PATCHING, FULL DEPTH

PCCP PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH

Quantity Unit

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
11718.00
1105.00
2027.00
270.00
516.00
345997.00
37798.00
14064.00
1.00
6477.00
5487.00
18485.00
528.00
1275.00
218285.00
8414.00
218285.00
73.00
8.00
3366.00
2772.00
4267.00
6469.00
11718.00
47.00

LS
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL

LS

SYS
CYS
CYS
TON
TON
SYS
SYS
SYS

LS
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON

LFT
LFT
LFT
TON
TON
TON
EACH
LFT
LFT
SYS
SYS



0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076

507-07480
507-07505
507-12191
507-12192
628-09403
628-11976
722-51401
722-51852
801-01093
801-03290
801-04308
801-06201
801-06625
801-06640
801-06645
801-06710
801-06775
801-07118
801-11598
801-11642
801-12042
805-78470
805-78795
808-06716
808-09381
808-12032
808-12134
808-75051
808-75053
808-75054
808-75059
808-75061
808-75067
808-75069
808-75071
808-75073
808-75510
808-75996
808-75998
809-05904
809-05905
809-09871

PROFILING, PCCP

RETROFIT LOAD TRANSFER

JOINT REPAIR, PARTIAL DEPTH

JOINT REPAIR, BOTTOM-HALF

FIELD OFFICE, C

COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

BRIDGE DECK PATCHING, FULL DEPTH

BRIDGE DECK PATCHING, PARTIAL DEPTH

TEMPORARY WORKSITE SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, C

ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY

TEMPORARY PANEL SIGNS

DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B

FLASHING ARROW SIGN

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

BARRICADE, IlI-A

ARIES FIELD PROCESSOR FOR PCMS

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR

SIGNAL CABLE, ROADWAY LOOP, COPPER, 1C/14 GA

SAW CUT FOR ROADWAY LOOP DETECTOR AND SEALANT
LINE, REMOVE

RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING

GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS

LINE, PREFORMED PLASTIC, DOTTED, WHITE, 4 IN.

LINE, PREFORMED PLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.

LINE, PREFORMED PLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 8 IN.

LINE, PREFORMED PLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.

LINE, PREFORMED PLASTIC, BROKEN, WHITE, 4 IN.

LINE, PREFORMED PLASTIC, BROKEN, WHITE, 5 IN.
TRANSVERSE MARKING, PREFORMED PLASTIC, STOP LINE, WHITE, 24 IN.
TRANSVERSE MARKING, PREFORMED PLASTIC, CROSSWALK LINE, WHITE, 6 IN.
PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, PREFORMED PLASTIC, LANE INDICATION ARROW
PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, PREFORMED PLASTIC, ONLY
TRANSVERSE MARKING, PREFORMED PLASTIC, CROSSHATCH LINE, WHITE, 24 IN.
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REMOVE
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

ATR STATION- 6 LANE

ATR STATION- 4 LANE

ATR STATION, REMOVE

39640.00
813.00
18362.00
486.00
12.00
1.00
2555.00
15574.00
13.00
11.00
49.00
1802.00
69.00
172.00
18.00
420.00
1.00
1845.00
43.00
43.00
420.00
2370.00
1195.00
51305.00
1.00
491874.00
6933.00
137124.00
37653.00
134024.00
299.00
64646.00
172.00
130.00
16.00
11.00
6655.00
1764.00
1989.00
1.00

5.00
6.00

SYS
EACH
SFT
SFT
MOS
EACH
SFT
SFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
SFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
DAY
LS
LFT
EACH
EACH
DAY
LFT
LFT
LFT
LS
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EACH
EACH
LFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH



	Sheet1

